WARWICK TOWNSHIP
SUMMARY OF FEES PAID FOR ZONING PERMITS
PREPARED BY OFFICE

PERMIT# _| FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY - PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT
A CHECK WITH YOUR PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICANT'S NAME:

ZONING PERMIT FEE:

Driveway Permit Fee $50.00

Decks & Patios (on grade) & Fences $50.00

Sheds & Accessory Structures (0-250 sq.ft) - no utilities $50.00

Sheds & Accessory Structures 251-1000 sq.ft) - no utilities $100.00
Sheds & Accessory Structures (0-1000 sq.ft) - with utilities $100.00 + inspections
Above Ground Pools $200.00
Residential Signs $50.00
Residential Demolition $100.00

Spas & Hot Tubs $200.00
Temporary Tents $100.00

Other

Storm Water Management Fee

State Fee for Education actual cost $4.50

TOTAL ZONING PERMIT FEE

Paid on by Cash / Check#

Payment received by:

$4.50 |

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

A01.362.410 $0.00
Deposit Date: A01.362.430 $0.00
A01.235.300 $4.50

TOTAL $4.50
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PERMIT#

APPLICANT'S NAME:

WARWICK TOWNSHIP

SUMMARY OF FEES PAID FOR RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS

PREPARED BY OFFICE

FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY - PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT
A CHECK WITH YOUR PERMIT APPLICATION

ZONING & ADMINISTRATION PERMIT FEE:

Cost/Value of Improvements:

BUILDING PERMIT FEE:

1st $5,000 $50.00
Each $1,000, or fraction
thereof, in excess of $5,000 $3.00
Cost basis of Improvements $
TOTAL
Driveway Permit Fee $50.00
Residential Demolition $100.00
Plan Review Fee actual cost
Storm Water Management Fee
Use & Occupancy Fee (as required) $60.00
State Fee for Education actual cost $4.50
TOTAL $4.50 |
Fee per square foot x
Residential $.40 / $200.00 minimum sq. ft. $0.00
In-ground Pools $400.00
Residential Accessory Structures over 1,000 Sq. ft. & Mobile Homes
Residential $.25 per sq. ft. / $200.00 minimum sq. ft.| $0.00 |
Decks, Patios (above grade) & Screen Porches
Residential $.15 per sq. ft. / $150.00 minimum sq. ft.| $0.00 |
Remodeling/Renovations of existing buildings:
Residential:
Under $5,000 $150 + inspection fees
Over $5,000 $200 + inspection fees
Residential Mechanical/Electrical/Plumbing $50 + inspection fees | |
Roofs (structural)
$.15 per sq. ft. / $100.00 minimum sq. ft. | $0.00 |

Alternative Energy $400.00
Inspection Fees

Other Defined Construction (List:)

TOTAL

TOTAL ZONING, ADMINISTRATION & BUILDING PERMIT FEES

Paid on

by Cash / Check#

Payment received by:

$0.00
$4.50

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
A01.362.410
A01.362.430
Deposit Date: A01.362.450
A01.235.300
A01.362.470

TOTAL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.50
$0.00
$4.50
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PERMIT#

APPLICANT'S NAME:

WARWICK TOWNSHIP
SUMMARY OF FEES PAID FOR NONRESIDENTIAL & MULTIFAMILY & ADMINISTRATION PERMITS
PREPARED BY OFFICE

— ] FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY - PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT
A CHECK WITH YOUR PERMIT APPLICATION

ZONING & ADMINISTRATION FEE:

Cost/Value of Improvements:
1st $5,000 (Non-residential & multi-family)
1st $5,000 (Agricultural)
Each $1,000, or fraction
thereof, in excess of $5,000

Cost basis of Improvements $
COST/VALUE FEE DUE

Driveway Permit Fee

Decks & Patios (on grade) & Fences

Agricultural Structures

Sheds & Accessory Structures(0-1000 sq.ft) no utilities
Sheds & Accessory Structures(0-1,000 sq.ft) w/utilities
Commercial Signs (new)

Commercial Signs (replacement)

Commercial Demolition

Permit Plan Review & Recording Fee

Square footage of usable space

$0.07 per sq. ft. / $250.00 minimum
Remodeling/Renovation Cost

.1% of project cost / $250.00 minimum $

Alternative Energy
under $250,000
$250,000 - $499,999
$500,000 or more

Other Defined Construction (List:)

$100.00
$50.00

$3.00

$50.00
$40.00

$75.00
$100.00 + Inspec. Fees

$75.00

$50.00

$200.00

$100.00

$0.00 |

$0.00 |

Storm Water Management Fee
Use & Occupancy Fee (as required)

State Fee for Education

TOTAL ZONING & ADMINISTRATION FEES

Paid on

Payment received by:

$400.00
$600.00
$1,000.00

$100.00

actual cost

by Cash / Check#

$4.50

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Deposit Date:

A01.362.410
A01.362.430
A01.362.450
A01.235.300
A01.362.470
TOTAL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.50
$0.00

$4.50
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