WARWICK TOWNSHIP SUMMARY OF FEES PAID FOR **ZONING PERMITS** PREPARED BY OFFICE

_	_	_	 	

FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY - PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT A CHECK WITH YOUR PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICANT'S NAME:

ZONING PERMIT FEE:		
Driveway Permit Fee	\$50.00	
Decks & Patios (on grade) & Fences	\$50.00	
Sheds & Accessory Structures (0-250 sq.ft) - no utilities	\$50.00	
Sheds & Accessory Structures 251-1000 sq.ft) - no utilities	\$100.00	
Sheds & Accessory Structures (0-1000 sq.ft) - with utilities	\$100.00 + inspections	
Above Ground Pools	\$200.00	
Residential Signs	\$50.00	
Residential Demolition	\$100.00	
Spas & Hot Tubs	\$200.00	
Temporary Tents	\$100.00	
Other		
Storm Water Management Fee		
State Fee for Education	actual cost	\$4.50
TOTAL ZONING PERMIT FEE		

Paid on	by Cash / Check#
Payment received by:	

	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
	A01.362.410	\$0.00
Deposit Date:	A01.362.430	\$0.00
	A01.235.300	\$4.50
•		
	TOTAL	\$4.50

WARWICK TOWNSHIP SUMMARY OF FEES PAID FOR RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS PREPARED BY OFFICE

PERMIT# _____APPLICANT'S NAME:

FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY - PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT A CHECK WITH YOUR PERMIT APPLICATION

ZONING &	ADMINISTRATION PERMIT FEE:				
	Cost/Value of Improvements:				
	1st \$5,000	\$50.00			
	Each \$1,000, or fraction				
	thereof, in excess of \$5,000	\$3.00			
	Cost basis of Improvements \$				
	TOTAL				
	Driveway Permit Fee	\$50.00			
	Residential Demolition	\$100.00			
	Plan Review Fee	actual cost			
	Storm Water Management Fee				
	Use & Occupancy Fee (as required)	\$60.00			
	State Fee for Education	actual cost		\$4.50	
	TOTAL				\$4.50
BUILDING	PERMIT FEE:				
	Fee per square foot x			<u> </u>	
	Residential \$.40 / \$200.00 minimum		sq. ft.	\$0.00	
	In-ground Pools	\$400.00			
	Residential Accessory Structures over 1,000 Sq. ft.	& Mobile Homes	. —	<u> </u>	
	Residential \$.25 per sq. ft. / \$200.00 minimum		sq. ft.	\$0.00	
	Decks, Patios (above grade) & Screen Porches				
	Residential \$.15 per sq. ft. / \$150.00 minimum		sq. ft.	\$0.00	
	Remodeling/Renovations of existing buildings: Residential:				
	Under \$5,000	\$150 + inspection fees			
	Over \$5,000	\$200 + inspection fees			
	Residential Mechanical/Electrical/Plumbing	\$50 + inspection fees			
	Roofs (structural)			41	
	\$.15 per sq. ft. / \$100.00 minimum		sq. ft.	\$0.00	
	Alternative Energy	\$400.00			
	/ itto mattro Energy	\$100.00			
	Inspection Fees				
	Other Defined Construction (List:)				
		<u></u>			
					20.00
	TOTAL				\$0.00
TOTAL 701	NING, ADMINISTRATION & BUILDING PERMIT FEES				\$4.50
TOTAL ZOI	VING, ADMINISTRATION & BUILDING FERMIT FEES				φ4.50
Paid on		by Cash / Check#			
	Payment received by:				
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			. [
		A01.362.410		\$0.00	
		A01.362.430		\$0.00	
	Deposit Date:	A01.362.450		\$0.00	
		A01.235.300		\$4.50	
		A01.362.470		\$0.00	
		TOTAL		\$4.50	

WARWICK TOWNSHIP SUMMARY OF FEES PAID FOR NONRESIDENTIAL & MULTIFAMILY & ADMINISTRATION PERMITS PREPARED BY OFFICE

|--|

FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY - PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT

A CHECK WITH YOUR PERMIT APPLICATION APPLICANT'S NAME: **ZONING & ADMINISTRATION FEE:** Cost/Value of Improvements: 1st \$5,000 (Non-residential & multi-family) \$100.00 1st \$5,000 (Agricultural) \$50.00 Each \$1,000, or fraction thereof, in excess of \$5,000 \$3.00 **Cost basis of Improvements** \$ **COST/VALUE FEE DUE** Driveway Permit Fee \$50.00 Decks & Patios (on grade) & Fences \$40.00 Agricultural Structures Sheds & Accessory Structures(0-1000 sq.ft) no utilities \$75.00 Sheds & Accessory Structures(0-1,000 sq.ft) w/utilities \$100.00 + Inspec. Fees Commercial Signs (new) \$75.00 Commercial Signs (replacement) \$50.00 Commercial Demolition \$200.00 Permit Plan Review & Recording Fee \$100.00 Square footage of usable space \$0.00 \$0.07 per sq. ft. / \$250.00 minimum sq. ft. Remodeling/Renovation Cost \$0.00 .1% of project cost / \$250.00 minimum **Alternative Energy** under \$250,000 \$400.00 \$250,000 - \$499,999 \$600.00 \$500,000 or more \$1,000.00 Other Defined Construction (List:) Storm Water Management Fee Use & Occupancy Fee (as required) \$100.00 \$4.50 State Fee for Education actual cost \$4.50 **TOTAL ZONING & ADMINISTRATION FEES** Paid on _____ by Cash / Check# _____ Payment received by:___ FOR OFFICE USE ONLY A01.362.410 \$0.00 \$0.00 A01.362.430 Deposit Date: \$0.00

A01.362.450 A01.235.300

A01.362.470

TOTAL

\$4.50

\$0.00

\$4.50